
Application Award Amendment

Department: AIRPORT Contact Person & Ext.: LEE OCKER 273-3374

Board Meeting Date: 9/13/2016 Form Completed By: CAROL BABSON

Program Name: AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (AIP) PROJECT NO. 3-06-0095-018-2016 AT NEVADA 

AT NEVADA COUNTY AIR PARK AIRPORT IN GRASS VALLEY, CALIFORNIA.

Purpose: FUNDING FOR THE FIRST PHASE OF CONSTRUCTION OF THE PERIMETER FENCE AND GATE SYSTEM 

AT THE NEVADA COUNTY AIRPORT

Other Resolution(s) Associated: 16-027

Contract #: 3-06-0095-018-2016 Contract dates: 10/1/2016-9/30/2018

FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

$969,300 County match amount: $125,495

$969,300 Funding Type:

20.106 Federal Agency?

Single Audit Language?

Coding:

4116-91004-274-1000 446800 27400018

Org Code Revenue PCN

For Auditor Use Only:

Type of Revenue:

Board Reso #: Other Reso Assoc. 

Grant Log Entered by: Date:

Amount from Federal:

CFDA#:

COUNTY OF NEVADA

AUDITOR-CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

REVENUE INFORMATION RECORD

Awarding Agency:

Total Grant Amount:

Advance Reimb.

Yes No

Yes No


